NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER

2021/3/12

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood

1.107
1.108
1.113
1.601
1.602
1.604
1.605
1.607
2.124
2.203
2.204
2.205
2.633
2.636
2.649
3.302
3.309
3.314
3.317
3.329
3.333
3.337
4.401
4.402
4.413
4.414
4.417
4.419

4.424

EBBY-WENTWORTH
DANIEL MCINTYRE
WOLSELEY
CRESCENTWOOD
BEAUMONT
GRANT PARK
MAYBANK
ROCKWOOD
BROOKLANDS

KING EDWARD
BRUCE PARK

DEER LODGE
BETSWORTH
ELMHURST
RIDGEWOOD SOUTH
WILLIAM WHYTE
JEFFERSON

SEVEN OAKS

THE MAPLES

INKSTER INDUSTRIAL PARK

WEST KILDONAN INDUSTRIAL

AMBER TRAILS
CHALMERS
MELROSE
ROSSMERE-A
CANTERBURY PARK
PEGUIS
SPRINGFIELD NORTH

GRASSIE

City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

February 2021
Construct Construct
Construct Construct Duplex, Row Duplex, Row
SFD SFD Housing, Housing,
- - Triplex Triplex
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4.434
4.435
5.502
5.505
5.508
5.509
5.516
5.521
5.553
5.557
5.68

5.682
5.683
5.684

5.685

ROSSMERE-B

TRANSCONA NORTH

CENTRAL ST. BONIFACE

ARCHWOOD
GLENWOOD

HOLDEN

VARENNES
PULBERRY

SAGE CREEK
FRAIPONT
BRIDGWATER FOREST
SOUTH POINTE
SOUTH POINTE WEST
BRIDGWATER TRAILS

BRIDGWATER LAKES

City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

February 2021
Construct Construct
Construct Construct Duplex, Row Duplex, Row
SFD SFD Housing, Housing,
- - Triplex Triplex
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