## Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

	February 2021					
		<u>Construct</u>	<u>Construct</u>		<u>Construct</u> Duplex, Row	<u>Construct</u> Duplex, Row
		<u>SFD</u>	<u>SFD</u>		<u>Housing,</u> <u>Triplex</u>	<u>Housing,</u> <u>Triplex</u>
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		MONTH	<u>YTD</u>		<u>Month</u>	<u>YTD</u>
1.107	EBBY-WENTWORTH		0	1	0	0
1.108	DANIEL MCINTYRE		0	0	0	2
1.113	WOLSELEY		0	1	0	0
1.601	CRESCENTWOOD		1	1	0	0
1.602	BEAUMONT		2	3	0	0
1.604	GRANT PARK		0	0	0	8
1.605	MAYBANK		2	2	0	0
1.607	ROCKWOOD		0	1	0	0
2.124	BROOKLANDS		3	4	0	0
2.203	KING EDWARD		1	1	0	0
2.204	BRUCE PARK		2	2	0	0
2.205	DEER LODGE		2	2	0	0
2.633	BETSWORTH		4	5	0	0
2.636	ELMHURST		0	1	0	0
2.649	RIDGEWOOD SOUTH		8	16	0	0
3.302	WILLIAM WHYTE		0	1	0	0
3.309	JEFFERSON		0	1	0	0
3.314	SEVEN OAKS		0	2	0	0
3.317	THE MAPLES		0	0	16	27
3.329	INKSTER INDUSTRIAL PARK		0	1	0	0
3.333	WEST KILDONAN INDUSTRIAL		8	25	4	4
3.337	AMBER TRAILS		0	0	10	20
4.401	CHALMERS		1	1	0	0
4.402	MELROSE		0	2	0	0
4.413	ROSSMERE-A		0	0	0	6
4.414	CANTERBURY PARK		5	9	0	0
4.417	PEGUIS		1	2	0	0
4.419	SPRINGFIELD NORTH		0	1	0	0
4.424	GRASSIE		23	63	2	2

## Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

February 2021						
		<u>Construct</u> <u>SFD</u>	<u>Construct</u> <u>SFD</u>	<u>Construct</u> Duplex, Row <u>Housing,</u> <u>Triplex</u>	<u>Construct</u> <u>Duplex, Row</u> <u>Housing,</u> <u>Triplex</u>	
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		<u>MONTH</u>	<u>YTD</u>	<u>Month</u>	<u>YTD</u>	
4.434	ROSSMERE-B	0	4	0	0	
4.435	TRANSCONA NORTH	8	13	0	0	
5.502	CENTRAL ST. BONIFACE	0	0	0	0	
5.505	ARCHWOOD	0	0	2	2	
5.508	GLENWOOD	4	4	0	0	
5.509	HOLDEN	1	1	0	0	
5.516	VARENNES	1	1	0	0	
5.521	PULBERRY	0	2	0	0	
5.553	SAGE CREEK	17	30	0	0	
5.557	FRAIPONT	18	61	0	10	
5.68	BRIDGWATER FOREST	0	1	0	0	
5.682	SOUTH POINTE	0	1	8	12	
5.683	SOUTH POINTE WEST	25	50	11	25	
5.684	BRIDGWATER TRAILS	14	21	0	0	
5.685	BRIDGWATER LAKES	1	2	0	0	
		2	2	0	0	
		154	341	53	118	